
BACK WITH CLASS!
THE NEXT GENERATION OF THE ATAC MASQ

ADULT, SMALL, & CHILD 
SIZING AVAILABLE

TWO WEEKS 
PRODUCTION

100% CANADIAN MADE 

MASQ MEASUREMENTS

ADULT

SMALL

CHILD

5”H  x  7”W

4”H  x  6”W

4”H  x  5”W

V90 2PLY ADULT, SMALL & CHILD 

50

C

$7.25

100
$7.25

500
$7.10

1000+
CALL FOR QUOTE

V99 3PLY ADULT, SMALL & CHILD 
ASTM LEVEL 3 RATING

50
$8.92

100
$8.92

500
$8.75

1000+
CALL FOR QUOTE

PLIABLE NOSE CLIP

MACHINE WASHABLE / REUSABLE

OVER THE HEAD ELASTIC OPTION


